
Wyatt Erp Western
Pork Sausage, Bell Pepper, Potatoes, Eggs, Cheddar
Cheese 
Ramones Burrito
Chorizo Sausage, French Fries, Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar
Cheese 
Garden
Mushroom, Baby Spinach, Diced Tomatoes, Eggs,
Swiss Cheese 
Smokehouse
Smoked Turkey, Balsamic Roasted Tomato, Eggs,
Cheddar Cheese 
Steak and Eggs
Chipped Ribeye, Peppers, Onions, Eggs, Cheddar
Cheese

$8.95

$8.95

$7.95

$8.95

$9.95

B R E A K F A S T
W R A P S

Served with home fries
The Conquistador
Chorizo Sausage, Peppers, Onions & Cheddar Cheese
Ham and Swiss
Veggie
Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Spinach &
Swiss Cheese
Bacon me Hungry
Chopped Bacon, Bacon Jam, Cheddar Cheese
The Mafia
Capiccola, Salami, Ham, Sopressata, Provolone

$10.95

$10.95

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

O M E L E T T E S

Avocado on Wheatberry Toast 
             w/ Honey and pistachio 
             w/ Over easy eggs 
Hummus, Cucumber, Roasted Tomatoes 
Goat Cheese, Pistachio, Arugula, Honey
Burrata, Apples, Arugula, Honey

$8.25

$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$11.95
$12.95

T O A S T S

Breakfast Sandwich

Scrambled Eggs & Cheddar Cheese with Choice of
Bread and Meat: 
Pork Sausage, Turkey Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Scrapple
Croissant, Biscuit, English Muffin, Bagel,
Bread/Toast (Sourdough, Wheatberry, Rye) 

$7.95

B R E A K F A S T
S A N D W I C H E S

Peanut Butter Berry
Acai, Peanut Butter, Fresh Berries, Granola
Nutella Banana
Acai- Nutella, Banana, Granola, Toasted Coconut
Maple Pecan
Maple Syrup, Diced Apple, Banana, Candied Pecans,
Yogurt

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

A C A I  B O W L S

Chicken Avocado
Chicken, Bacon, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese, Ranch 
Cheesesteak
Chipped Ribeye, Peppers, Onions, DGQ sauce 
Portugese
Chorizo, peppers, onions, Queso Fresco 
BBQ Chicken
Chicken, BBQ, Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion 
Buffalo Chicken
Fried Chicken Tenders, Blue Cheese, Buffalo
Sauce, Cream Cheese 
Sweet Potato
Roasted Red Peppers, Black Bean, Corn, Tomato,
American Cheese 
Chicken and Cheese 

Q U E S A D I L L A S

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$10.95

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chopped Romaine, Grilled Chicken, Croutons, Creamy
Caesar Dressing 

Classic Cobb
Mixed Lettuce, Avocado, Bacon, Tomato, Hard-Boiled
Egg, Grilled Chicken, Red Wine Dressing 

Harvest Salad
Baby Greens, Apples, Cranberries, Sweet Potatoes,
Goat Cheese, Candied Pecans, Apple Cider Dressing

$14.95

$16.95

$14.95

S A L A D S

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked meats,
poultry, seafood, or eggs increases your risk of food borne

illness.

Home Fries  
Loaded Home Fries 
 Bacon, Peppers, Onions, Cheddar Cheese 
Mozzarella Sticks 
Onion Rings 
French Fries 

$5.95
$8.50

$7.95
$7.50

S I D E S
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Chicken 
Southwest Turkey Wrap
Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Turkey, Black Bean Corn Salsa,
Chipotle Ranch, Tortilla Crisps 
Cuban Wrap
Shredded Pork, Salami, Swiss Cheese, Housemade
Pickles, Ham, Dijon Mustard 
Avocado Tomato Hummus
Romaine Lettuce, Hummus, Avocado, Muenster, Diced
Tomatoes, Poppyseed Dressing 

W R A P S

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95$4.25



B U R G E R S

Bacon Lovers
Bacon, Bacon Jam, Cheddar Cheese 
House
Bacon, Avocado, Swiss Chees, DGQ Sauce,
Roasted Tomato, Mushroom 
Godfather
Roasted Tomato, Arugula, Fresh Mozzarella,
Pesto Mayo 
Mushroom Swiss
Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese, DGQ Sauce 
Philly style
Sauteed Onions, Provolone, Dijon, Butter
toasted Pretzel Roll 
Pepperoni Pizza Burger
Pepperoni, Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella 
Piggyback
Pulled Pork, Onion rings, BBQ sauce, cheddar
cheese 
All American
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Ketchup,
mustard, mayo $12.95

$13.95
Served with Potato Chips

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$12.95

H O T
S A N D W I C H E S

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Panko Fried Chicken, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Honey

Mustard

BBQ pulled pork
Pulled pork, Apple Slaw on Brioche Roll 

5 Cheese Grilled Cheese
Swiss, cheddar, American, provolone, Parmesan 

Tuna Melt
Tuna, Romaine, Tomatoes, Swiss Cheese on

grilled sourdough 

Chicken Bruschetta
Grilled Chicken, Focaccia, Roasted Tomatoes,

Baby Arugula, Pesto Mayo, Fresh Mozzarella 

Turkey Reuben
Smoked Turkey, Sauerkraut, 1,000 Island, Swiss

Cheese on Grilled Rye 

Honey Ham and Cheddar Panini
Bacon Jam, Cheddar Cheese, Ham on Homemade

Focaccia 

Turkey Apple Muenster
Turkey, Honey Mustard, Granny Smith Apple,

Muenster Cheese on Pressed Sourdough

Italian Pork
Garlic, Spinach, Provolone, Au Jus, Shredded Pork

Chev
Chipped Ham, Onions and American Cheese on a

Grilled Liscio’s Roll

Italian Cutlet
Provolone, Italian Fried Chicken Breast, Roasted

Tomatoes, Arugula, Roasted Red Peppers 

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$11.95

$13.95

$14.95

$13.95

$14.95

$13.95

$14.95

German Pretzel Ham
Butter Toasted Pretzel Roll, Cheddar Cheese,
Dijon Mustard, Lettuce, Roasted Tomatoes 
Italian BLT
Toasted Sourdough, Balsamic Tomatoes, Baby
Arugula, Pesto Mayo, Bacon 
Apple Walnut Chicken Salad
Served on Homemade Croissant, Lettuce,
Tomato
Turkey Avocado
Baby Greens, Roasted Tomato, Muenster
Cheese, Pesto Mayo, Avocado, Smoked Turkey
on Toasted Wheatberry 
Italian Job
Classic Italian Hoagie- Sopressata, Salami,
Capicola, Ham, Provolone, Oil, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Sweet or Hot Peppers, Pickles,
Liscio’s Roll 

C O L D
S A N D W I C H E S

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

P I N T  S I Z E D  M E N U

$ 6.95Kraft Mac n Cheese w/ Fries 
Chicken Fingers w/ Fries 
Grilled Cheese w/ Fries 
Grilled Ham & Cheese w/ Fries
Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla 
PB & J w/ fries 

$ 6.95
$ 7.95
$ 5.95
$ 6.95

$ 8.95

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked meats,
poultry, seafood, or eggs increases your risk of food borne

illness.


