BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Breakfast Sandwich

\$7.95

Scrambled Eggs & Cheddar Cheese with Choice of Bread and Meat:

Pork Sausage, Turkey Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Scrapple Croissant, Biscuit, English Muffin, Bagel,

Bread/Toast (Sourdough, Wheatberry, Rye)

BREAKFAST WRAPS

Wyatt Erp Western

\$8.95

Pork Sausage, Bell Pepper, Potatoes, Eggs, Cheddar Cheese

Ramones Burrito

Chorizo Sausage, French Fries, Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar

Cheese

Garden \$7.95

Mushroom, Baby Spinach, Diced Tomatoes, Eggs, Swiss Cheese

Smokehouse \$8.95

Smoked Turkey, Balsamic Roasted Tomato, Eggs,

Cheddar Cheese

Steak and Eggs \$9.95

Chipped Ribeye, Peppers, Onions, Eggs, Cheddar Cheese

QUESADILLAS · · ·

Chicken Avocado

\$13.95

Chicken, Bacon, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese, Ranch

Cheesesteak \$13.95

Chipped Ribeye, Peppers, Onions, DGQ sauce

Portugese \$13.95

Chorizo, peppers, onions, Queso Fresco

BBQ Chicken \$11.95

Chicken, BBQ, Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion

Buffalo Chicken \$12.95

Fried Chicken Tenders, Blue Cheese, Buffalo

Sauce, Cream Cheese

\$12.95

Roasted Red Peppers, Black Bean, Corn, Tomato,

American Cheese

. . .

Sweet Potato

Chicken and Cheese \$10.95

SIDES

Home Fries	\$5.95
Loaded Home Fries	\$8.50
Bacon, Peppers, Onions, Cheddar Cheese	
Mozzarella Sticks	\$7.95
Onion Rings	\$7.50
French Fries	\$4.25

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs increases your risk of food borne illness.

OMELETTES

Served with home fries

The	Conquistador	\$10.95

Chorizo Sausage, Peppers, Onions & Cheddar Cheese

Ham and Swiss \$9.95

Veggie \$10.95

Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Spinach & Swiss Cheese \$11.95

Bacon me Hungry

Chopped Bacon, Bacon Jam, Cheddar Cheese \$11.95

The Mafia

Capiccola, Salami, Ham, Sopressata, Provolone

TOASTS

Avocado on Wheatberry Toast	\$8.25
w/ Honey and pistachio	\$10.25
w/ Over easy eggs	\$10.25
Hummus, Cucumber, Roasted Tomatoes	\$10.25
Goat Cheese, Pistachio, Arugula, Honey	\$11.95
Burrata, Apples, Arugula, Honey	\$12.95

ACAI BOWLS · · ·

Peanut Butter Berry \$10.95

Acai, Peanut Butter, Fresh Berries, Granola

Nutella Banana \$10.95

Acai- Nutella, Banana, Granola, Toasted Coconut

Maple Pecan \$10.95

Maple Syrup, Diced Apple, Banana, Candied Pecans, Yogurt

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad \$14.95

Chopped Romaine, Grilled Chicken, Croutons, Creamy Caesar Dressing

Classic Cobb \$16.95

Mixed Lettuce, Avocado, Bacon, Tomato, Hard-Boiled Egg, Grilled Chicken, Red Wine Dressing

Harvest Salad \$14.95

Baby Greens, Apples, Cranberries, Sweet Potatoes, Goat Cheese, Candied Pecans, Apple Cider Dressing

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap \$13.95

Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Chicken

Southwest Turkey Wrap \$13.95

Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Turkey, Black Bean Corn Salsa, Chipotle Ranch, Tortilla Crisps

Cuban Wrap \$13.95

Shredded Pork, Salami, Swiss Cheese, Housemade

Pickles, Ham, Dijon Mustard

Avocado Tomato Hummus \$12.95

Romaine Lettuce, Hummus, Avocado, Muenster, Diced Tomatoes, Poppyseed Dressing



Served with Potato Chips

serveu with Foluto Chips	
Bacon Lovers	\$13.95
Bacon, Bacon Jam, Cheddar Cheese	
House	\$14.95
Bacon, Avocado, Swiss Chees, DGQ Saud	ce,

Roasted Tomato, Mushroom **Godfather** \$13.95

Roasted Tomato, Arugula, Fresh Mozzarella, Pesto Mayo

Mushroom Swiss \$13.95

Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese, DGQ Sauce

Philly style \$14.95

Sauteed Onions, Provolone, Dijon, Butter toasted Pretzel Roll

Pepperoni Pizza Burger \$14.95

Pepperoni, Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella

Piggyback \$14.95

Pulled Pork, Onion rings, BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese

All American \$12.95

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Ketchup, mustard, mayo \$12.95

COLD

German Pretzel Ham \$13.95

Butter Toasted Pretzel Roll, Cheddar Cheese, Dijon Mustard, Lettuce, Roasted Tomatoes

Italian BLT \$13.95

Toasted Sourdough, Balsamic Tomatoes, Baby Arugula, Pesto Mayo, Bacon

Apple Walnut Chicken Salad \$13.95

Served on Homemade Croissant, Lettuce, Tomato

Turkey Avocado \$13.95

Baby Greens, Roasted Tomato, Muenster Cheese, Pesto Mayo, Avocado, Smoked Turkey on Toasted Wheatberry

Italian Job \$13.95

Classic Italian Hoagie- Sopressata, Salami, Capicola, Ham, Provolone, Oil, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sweet or Hot Peppers, Pickles, Liscio's Roll

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs increases your risk of food borne illness.

HOT SANDWICHES

Chicken Cordon Bleu \$14.95

Panko Fried Chicken, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Honey Mustard

BBQ pulled pork \$13.95

Pulled pork, Apple Slaw on Brioche Roll

5 Cheese Grilled Cheese \$11.95

Swiss, cheddar, American, provolone, Parmesan

Tuna Melt \$12.95

Tuna, Romaine, Tomatoes, Swiss Cheese on grilled sourdough

Chicken Bruschetta \$13.95

Grilled Chicken, Focaccia, Roasted Tomatoes, Baby Arugula, Pesto Mayo, Fresh Mozzarella

Turkey Reuben \$13.95

Smoked Turkey, Sauerkraut, 1,000 Island, Swiss Cheese on Grilled Rye

Honey Ham and Cheddar Panini \$13.95

Bacon Jam, Cheddar Cheese, Ham on Homemade Focaccia

Turkey Apple Muenster \$13.95

Turkey, Honey Mustard, Granny Smith Apple, Muenster Cheese on Pressed Sourdough

Italian Pork \$14.95

Garlic, Spinach, Provolone, Au Jus, Shredded Pork

Chev \$13.95

Chipped Ham, Onions and American Cheese on a Grilled Liscio's Roll

Italian Cutlet \$14.95

Provolone, Italian Fried Chicken Breast, Roasted Tomatoes, Arugula, Roasted Red Peppers

· ·PINT SIZED MENU· ·

Kraft Mac n Cheese w/ Fries	\$ 6.95
Chicken Fingers w/ Fries	\$ 8.95
Grilled Cheese w/ Fries	\$ 6.95
Grilled Ham & Cheese w/ Fries	\$ 7.95
Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla	\$ 5.95
PB & J w/ fries	\$ 6.95